%

BAOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA

FLINT RIVER COUNCIL

Class Schedule

Polaris 2023: The Winter Adventure at Gerald Lawhorn Scouting Base

Winter Camp: 1-6701-072-21
12-27-2023 12:00 PM

Class Nbr

PW208

PW301
PW501
PW501
PW101
PW401
PW202
PW203
PW617
PW201
PW302
PW102
PW205
PW402
PW303
PW206
PW206
PW406
PW207
PW103
PW105
PW403
PW606
PW304
PW404
PW616
PW104
PW502

PW615
PW204

PW305
PW503
PW608
PWA405
PW306
PW107

Class Title

American Heritage &
American Cultures
Animal Science

Archery

Archery

Automotive Maintenance
Chemistry

Citizenship in the Nation
Citizenship in the World
Climbing

Communication

Cooking

Electricity

Emergency Preparedness
Engineering
Environmental Science
First Aid

First Aid

Inventing

Law

Leatherwork

Metalwork

Moviemaking

Nature, Weather
Orienteering & Geocaching
Photography

Plumbing

Pottery & Sculpture

Rifle Shooting (Option A -
Modern Cartridge)
Robotics

Salesmanship &
Entrepreneurship

Search and Rescue
Shotgun Shooting

Soil and Water Conservation
Space Exploration
Wilderness Survival
Wood Carving

Days

RFS

RFS
WRFS
RFS
WRF
RFS
RFS
RFS
RFS
RFS
RFS
RFS
RFS
RFS
RFS
WRF
RFS
RFS
RFS
RFS
RFS
WRF
RFS
RFS
RFS
WRF
RFS
RFS

RFS
WRF

WRF
RFS
RFS

WRFS
RFS

WRFS

Fee

1st Period
8:30 AM

2nd period
10:00 AM
A

3rd Period 4th period
1:00 PM 2:30 PM
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A

5th Period
4:00 PM

6th period
7:00 PM

7th Period
8:30 PM

Addl Info

Min age: 14

Black

Pug
gz

: 4
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Report run date: Fri Sep 8, 2023 - 12:24 PM



