

Class Schedule

Polaris 2023: The Winter Adventure at Gerald Lawhorn Scouting Base

Class Nbr	Class Title D	Days	Fee	1st Period 8:30 AM	2nd period 10:00 AM	3rd Period 1:00 PM	4th period 2:30 PM	5th Period 4:00 PM	6th period 7:00 PM	7th Period 8:30 PM	Addl Info
PW208 American F American C		RFS			А						
PW301 Animal Scie		RFS		Α							
PW501 Archery		WRFS					Α				
PW501 Archery		RFS		Α							
•	Maintenance	WRF					Α				
PW401 Chemistry		RFS			Α						
PW202 Citizenship	in the Nation	RFS			Α						
PW203 Citizenship		RFS				Α					
PW617 Climbing		RFS		Α	Α						
PW201 Communica	ation	RFS		Α							
PW302 Cooking		RFS			Α						
PW102 Electricity		RFS				Α					
	Preparedness	RFS			Α						
PW402 Engineering	•	RFS				Α					
PW303 Environmen		RFS				Α					
PW206 First Aid		WRF					Α				
PW206 First Aid		RFS		Α							
PW406 Inventing		RFS		Α							
PW207 Law		RFS				Α					
PW103 Leatherwor	k	RFS			Α						
PW105 Metalwork		RFS		Α							
PW403 Moviemakir	na	WRF					Α				
PW606 Nature, We	•	RFS		Α							
PW304 Orienteering		RFS				Α					
PW404 Photograph	, ,	RFS				A					
PW616 Plumbing		WRF					Α				
PW104 Pottery & S		RFS				Α					
	ng (Option A -	RFS				A					
PW615 Robotics		RFS			Α						
PW204 Salesmans Entreprene		WRF					А				
PW305 Search and		WRF					А				
PW503 Shotgun Sh	ooting	RFS		Α							Min age
PW608 Soil and Wa	ater Conservation	RFS			А						
PW405 Space Expl	oration	WRFS			Α						
PW306 Wilderness		RFS			А						
PW107 Wood Carv	ina	WRFS					Α				